

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE January 25, 2023

Contact:

Sherri Cook (she/her)
Executive Director
(214) 287-2559
wise@dallasuu.org
www.whollyinformedsex-ed.org

Sex Ed Trivia Night – Valentine's Day Edition Presented by Wholly Informed Sex Ed (WISE)

DALLAS, TEXAS –Wholly Informed Sex Ed (WISE) will host a Sex Ed Trivia Night – Valentine's Day Edition, Friday, February 3, 2023. Join the fun at Hello Dumpling at 1146 Peavy Road in East Dallas from 7:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. A thirty-dollar donation at the door for adults helps to support the vital work of WISE and includes dumplings and a first round of trivia. All participants may enjoy free Boba Tea and adults may enjoy complimentary wine and bubbly.

Attendees are invited to come find out how WISE they are about sex. Do adults know more than teenagers? PG-13 Trivia rounds from 7:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. Adult rounds from 9:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. Prizes awarded to the winning team in each round. Door prizes will also be awarded to attendees throughout the evening.

Building on the success of the Boba for Banned Books event hosted by WISE in September, WISE will also announce a Banned Books Book Club on Friday night and reveal the first WISE Book Club pick. WISE community members can join together to protest censorship and celebrate the freedom to read all year long with quarterly selections from the many award-winning books on the Banned Books list.

Funds raised at Sex Ed Trivia Night will go to support the WISE vision of more young people having access to the knowledge necessary to live a healthy life. Contact WISE at info@whollyinformedsex-ed.org to become an event sponsor.

Wholly Informed Sex Ed provides young people in North Texas with an inclusive, equity-based, and comprehensive sexual health curriculum informed by science and research, through partnerships with schools and community organizations. WISE believes all young people deserve science-based comprehensive sex education, and it is the mission of WISE to provide it. WISE is under the fiscal sponsorship of Communities Foundation of Texas.